©2016 Pro-face.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
Datasheet
LT4000M Rear Module
Features:
• Blind HMI node that can collect data for Pro-face
Remote HMI App on Tablets/Smart phone
•  Factory Gateway - allows connectivity for multiple
protocols and can bridge those protocols across

PFXZLMCNIO1 DIO Connector set for LT4000M
PFXZXMADSA1 Rear Module DIN Rail Adapter for LT4000M
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PFXLM4B01DAC LT4000M Analog model Rear Module - Source
PFXLM4B01DAK LT4000M Analog model Rear Module - Sink
PFXLM4B01DDC LT4000M DIO model Rear Module - Source
PFXLM4B01DDK LT4000M DIO model Rear Module - Sink
LT4000M Rear Module Dimensions
Pro-face America
Phone:  734.477.0600